Museum Schoolhouse

SPRING 2021 SCHEDULE

TITLE

Nature Explorers
Tuesday Session |

All Things Growing
Session |

Tuesday Classes
Together Session |

Nature Explorers
Friday Session |

Project Imagine:
Robots in Nature
Session |

Friday Classes
Together Session |

Ellerbe Expedition
Session |

Nature Explorers
Tuesday Session Il

All Things Growing
Session Il

Tuesday Classes
Together Session Il

Nature Explorers
Friday Session Il

Project Imagine:
Robots in Nature
Session Il

Friday Classes
Together Session Il

Ellerbe Expedition
Session Il

| TIMES

9:00am-
12:00pm

12:30pm-
2:30pm

9:00am-
2:30pm

9:00am-
12:00pm

12:30pm-
2:30pm

9:00am-
2:30pm

9:00am-
12:00pm

9:00am-
12:00pm

12:30pm-
2:30pm

9:00am-
2:30pm

9:00am-
12:00pm

12:30pm-
2:30pm

9:00am-
2:30pm

9:00am-
12:00pm

DATES

3/2/2021-
3/30/2021

3/2/2021-
3/30/2021

3/2/2021-
3/30/2021

3/5/2021-
41212021

3/5/2021-
41212021

3/5/2021-
4/2/2021

3/3/2021-
3/31/2021

4/13/2021-

5/11/2021

4/13/2021-

5/11/2021

4/13/2021-

5/11/2021

4/16/2021-

5/14/2021

4/16/2021-

5/14/2021

4/16/2021-

5/14/2021

4/14/2021-

5/12/2021

DAY
Tuesdays

Tuesdays

Tuesdays

Fridays

Fridays

Fridays

Wednesdays

Tuesdays

Tuesdays

Tuesdays

Fridays

Fridays

Fridays

Wednesdays

CLASS #'S
13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

INSTRUCTOR
Jennifer Wiggen

Peregrine Bratschi

Jennifer Wiggen
and Peregrine
Bratschi

Jennifer Wiggen

David Knudsen

Jennifer Wiggen
and David Knudsen

Peregrine Bratschi

Jennifer Wiggen

Peregrine Bratschi

Jennifer Wiggen
and Peregrine
Bratschi

Jennifer Wiggen

David Knudsen

Jennifer Wiggen
and David Knudsen

Peregrine Bratschi

| PRICE

Member $150
Non-Member $160

Member $110
Non-Member $120
(includes $10
materials fee)

$25 Discount when
signed up for both
classes

Member $150
Non-Member $160

Member $100
Non-Member $110

$25 Discount when
signed up for both
classes

Member $150
Non-Member $160

Member $150
Non-Member $160

Member $110
Non-Member $120
(includes $10
materials fee)

$25 Discount when
signed up for both
classes

Member $150
Non-Member $160

Member $100
Non-Member $110

$25 Discount when
signed up for both
classes

Member $150
Non-Member $160

| AGES
5-9

5-9

5-9

5-9

5-9

59

10-13

59

5-9

5-9

5-9
5-9

59

10-13




