Museum Schoolhouse

SPRING 2021 SCHEDULE

TITLE	TIMES	DATES	DAY	CLASS #'S	INSTRUCTOR	PRICE	AGES
Nature Explorers Tuesday Session I	9:00am- 12:00pm	3/2/2021- 3/30/2021	Tuesdays	13	Jennifer Wiggen	Member \$150 Non-Member \$160	5-9
All Things Growing Session I	12:30pm- 2:30pm	3/2/2021- 3/30/2021	Tuesdays	13	Peregrine Bratschi	Member \$110 Non-Member \$120 (includes \$10 materials fee)	5-9
Tuesday Classes Together Session I	9:00am- 2:30pm	3/2/2021- 3/30/2021	Tuesdays	13	Jennifer Wiggen and Peregrine Bratschi	\$25 Discount when signed up for both classes	5-9
Nature Explorers Friday Session I	9:00am- 12:00pm	3/5/2021- 4/2/2021	Fridays	13	Jennifer Wiggen	Member \$150 Non-Member \$160	5-9
Project Imagine: Robots in Nature Session I	12:30pm- 2:30pm	3/5/2021- 4/2/2021	Fridays	13	David Knudsen	Member \$100 Non-Member \$110	5-9
Friday Classes Together Session I	9:00am- 2:30pm	3/5/2021- 4/2/2021	Fridays	13	Jennifer Wiggen and David Knudsen	\$25 Discount when signed up for both classes	5-9
Ellerbe Expedition Session I	9:00am- 12:00pm	3/3/2021- 3/31/2021	Wednesdays	13	Peregrine Bratschi	Member \$150 Non-Member \$160	10-13
Nature Explorers Tuesday Session II	9:00am- 12:00pm	4/13/2021- 5/11/2021	Tuesdays	13	Jennifer Wiggen	Member \$150 Non-Member \$160	5-9
All Things Growing Session II	12:30pm- 2:30pm	4/13/2021- 5/11/2021	Tuesdays	13	Peregrine Bratschi	Member \$110 Non-Member \$120 (includes \$10 materials fee)	5-9
Tuesday Classes Together Session II	9:00am- 2:30pm	4/13/2021- 5/11/2021	Tuesdays	13	Jennifer Wiggen and Peregrine Bratschi	\$25 Discount when signed up for both classes	5-9
Nature Explorers Friday Session II	9:00am- 12:00pm	4/16/2021- 5/14/2021	Fridays	13	Jennifer Wiggen	Member \$150 Non-Member \$160	5-9
Project Imagine: Robots in Nature Session II	12:30pm- 2:30pm	4/16/2021- 5/14/2021	Fridays	13	David Knudsen	Member \$100 Non-Member \$110	5-9
Friday Classes Together Session II	9:00am- 2:30pm	4/16/2021- 5/14/2021	Fridays	13	Jennifer Wiggen and David Knudsen	\$25 Discount when signed up for both classes	5-9
Ellerbe Expedition Session II	9:00am- 12:00pm	4/14/2021- 5/12/2021	Wednesdays	13	Peregrine Bratschi	Member \$150 Non-Member \$160	10-13